Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

Kny6u Binnnusa, KCI' Bacunbkis
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CesoH 2025 Yac nepwioro 10:48:01
MicLeBicTb binka Yac octaHHbOro 11:31:34
KoopawuHatu B 105 11/ 46.8748816 /] 30.3948601 LLBnakicTb nepuoro 1164.65
[Jata i vac naboty 16.06.2025 05:34:04 LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO 1022.72
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY 09:51:06
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 52 3aKpUTTA KOHKYpCY 12:08:32
Kinbkictb rony6is 653 TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy 02:17:26
CepesHa BiACTaHb 340.223
KoHkypc 20% 131 Monogai 0
Fony6 61 Piuni 85
lony6ka 70 [Jopocni 46
% . Mpuzosi
Mpu3sosi
Fony6oBog, Kog, Kny6 3asBneHo MpusoBux bann pesynbta 6anm 6ann
TUBHOCTI pasom
LWaByab K.P. 191123 KCT BacwnbkiB 25 10 488.31 0.40 195.32 638.03
LWasysab FO.M. 191113 KCI BacwnbkiB 30 15 494,00 0.50 247.00 608.23
Mockanenko I'.C. - luxornsag B.B. 115358 BiHHMLA 13 8 44185 0.62 271.91 586.44
LLlaBynb P.M. 191114 KCT BacwnbkiB 26 12 491.54 0.46 226.86 577.73
Kowinb B.T. 190066 KCI Bacunbkis 24 5 44785 0.21 93.30 54426
Kowine M.B. ®paHuieH E.M. 190067 KCI Bacwnbkis 19 4 356.00 0.21 7495 471.81
XKukesunuy B.IM. 115134 BiHHML A 11 3 265.69 0.27 7246 419.53
XKukesnu B.b. 115133 BiHHMLA 10 4 347.85 040 139.14 390.35
Txop O.C. 110020 BiHHUL S 21 8 47738 0.38 181.86 381.85
Kowinb A1.B. 190068 KCI Bacunbkis 19 2 180.00 0.11 18.95 35430
Txop C.B. 110021 BiHHWL A 20 6 428.00 0.30 12840 337.51
CrpuryH B.IT. - llineBny AM. 115352 BiHHMLA 12 5 467.38 042 194.74 325.97
JNliHeBny A.M. 115269 BiHHMLA 16 6 469.85 0.38 176.19 310.02
OkctoTeHko C.O. - Xukesuny B.b. 115249 BiHHMLA 10 2 184.00 0.20 36.80 286.30
Crawko K.M. - [liHeBnu A.M. 115270 BiHHMLA 15 6 447.54 040 179.02 281.79
MonepHsk B.B. - Txop C.B. 115250 BiHHWML S 20 5 457.08 0.25 114.27 279.96
Mogonsax C.B. 110034 BiHHML S 18 6 451.54 033 150.51 278.62
OnekcieHko M.P. - MoaonaH BM. 115251 BiHHMLA 18 5 455,69 0.28 126.58 268.05
Nuxornaa B.B. 115139 BiHHMLA 12 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 243.31
JNuxornaz M.B. 110035 BiHHMLA 11 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 184.07
CauctyH B.I. 110033 BiHHML A 14 4 336.92 0.29 96.26 151.58
BownTteHko B.B. 110002 BiHHMUA 16 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.12
MoponsH B.M. 110016 BiHHMLA 20 3 268.77 0.15 4032 99.90
MenbHuk A.B. 115355 BiHHMLA 9 1 95.54 0.11 10.62 98.15
MapTurHeHko M.FO. 190029 KCI Bacunbkis 17 2 166.92 0.12 19.64 91.34
MenbHuk AA. 115356 BiHHMLA 10 2 169.54 0.20 33.91 69.70
Tpunonbcbkuia E.B. 190058 KCI Bacvnbkis 3 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.63
CauctyH J1.B. 115353 BiHHMLA 14 2 163.54 0.14 23.36 49.85
Bobup B.M. 190004 KCI Bacunbkis 9 1 83.08 0.11 9.23 48.78
MipowHwk 1.B. 190063 KCI Bacvnbkis 8 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.96
Knumenko B.O. 190057 KCT BacwnbkiB 9 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4394
BointeHko B.B. - cuH 110037 BiHHMUA 12 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4041
bobvp B.B. 190055 KCI BacvnbkiB 11 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.99
Maptumrenko HO.C. 190059 KCI Bacvnbkis 13 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00
Bobup O.B. 190056 KCI Bacunbkis 11 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3040
CsuctyH B.B. 110019 BiHHWL A 7 1 87.85 0.14 12.55 23.01
wnmko 1.B. 110026 BiHHMLA 11 1 88.00 0.09 8.00 19.64



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Knnmerko A.B.
MapTtumHerko ALLO.
MenbHuk B.b.
AiHoBCbkMn B.O.
MipowwHwmk B.M.
Bontenko J1.C.
Knnmenko O.B.
CiHuenko MN.0.
puropees M.T.
MipowHwk [.B.
LLlepbak MN.O.
Llepbak C.MM.
Tpunonbcbkuii B.O.
Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.
KoBTyH ©.0.
Wnmko O.l.
LLimirens B.B.
LLmirens B.B. - 6pat
LWmirens O.1.

191102
190116
115357
195361
190115
115360
191101
191100
195124
191128
190040
195162
191121
190006
195280
115140
110028
110017
110030

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
BiHHMLUSA
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
BiHHMLS
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCT Bacunbkis
BiHHWLA
BiHHMLUSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHWLA

-
© o5 v

—_
NN

O O O O N W o N N 6o o wuv

O O O O OO OO0 oo o 0 o o o —~ o o

0.00
0.00
95.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
87.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 19.48
0.00 15.51
795 14.57
0.00 12.34
0.00 8.49
0.00 7.81
0.00 735
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

01.08.2025 00:31:05



